

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3040 OF 2005

M/S. ARDY INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INSPIRATION CLOTHES & U. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER